
Mistrzostwa WMZ LZS w Lekkiej Atletyce

Dziewczęta

100 metrów  

1 Fafińska Paulina 2006 Lubawa 14,18
2 Kucińska Julia 2005 SP Dywity 14,38
3 Murach Maja 2006 UKS Atos Woźnice 14,61
4 Brochocka Anna 2006 SP 4 Lidzbark W. 14,67
5 Bulik Patrycja 2005 LKS Lubaw 14,70
6 Obidowska Wiktoria 2006 SP 3 Lidzbark W. 14,73
7 Cebula Aurelia 2005 Pasłęk 14,74
8 Klimaszewska Zofia 2005 Węgorzewo 14,79
9 Zielińska Martyna 2005 SP Rudzienice 14,79

10 Czerwińska Kinga 2005 SP 3 Olecko 14,84
11 Torebko Gabriela 2005 SP 4 Olecko 14,91
12 Milinkiewicz Julia 2007 Węgorzewo 14,96
13 Kawszyniec Julia 2005 KS Jelonki Dobre M. 15,01
14 Jeglińska Maja 2003 SP 3 Olecko 15,25
15 Kondracka Karolina 2005 15,25
16 Wojgieniec Elena 2005 SP Spręcowo 15,50
17 Grudzińska Wiktoria 2005 SP 4 Olecko 15,55
18 Miszka Kinga 2006 Wilczęta 15,87
19 Krystkiewicz Wiktoria 2005 SP Spręcowo 15,90
20 Jachimowicz Izabela 2005 SP 1 Olecko 15,91
21 Drozd Oliwia 2007 Węgorzewo 16,05
22 Maksymiuk Nikola 2005 Węgorzewo 16,12
23 Rutkowska Maria 2006 Kalinowo 16,42
24 Gruca Anna 2007 Węgorzewo 16,43
25 Kordek Kamila 2005 UKS Atos Woźnice 16,45
26 Fil Emilia 2005 Węgorzewo 16,55
27 Faber Aleksandra 2006 Węgorzewo 16,88
28 Kocięda Gabriela 2005 Węgorzewo 17,97
29 Plust Dominika 2007 Węgorzewo 17,98
30 Sobolewska Julia 2007 Węgorzewo 18,06

300 metrów  

1 Bulik Patrycja 2005 Iława 47,32
2 Dźwielska Daria 2005 SP 3 Olecko 48,14
3 Kucińska Julia 2005 SP Dywity 48,72
4 Jaskulska Zuzanna 2005 Lubawa 49,91
5 Wojgieniec Elena 2005 SP Spręcowo 52,06
6 Obidowska Wiktoria 2006 SP 3 Lidzbark W. 52,10
7 Zienkiewicz Kinga 2006 Pasłęk 52,13

Olecko, 16 maja 2018 r.

Szkoły Podstawowe /2005-2007/

1 / 14



8 Grudzińska Wiktoria 2005 SP 4 Olecko 52,95
9 Faber Aleksandra 2006 Węgorzewo 56,20

10 Kowalewska Oliwia 2005 Olecko 56,44
11 Przepióra Oksana 2005 SP Dywity 56,68
12 Kurianowicz Kamila 2006 Orzysz 57,35
13 Maksymiuk Nikola 2005 Węgorzewo 57,38
14 Fil Emilia 2005 Węgorzewo 58,78
15 Brochocka Anna 2006 SP 4 Lidzbark W. 59,86
16 Milinkiewicz Julia 2007 Węgorzewo 59,91
17 Łubowicz Maja 2006 Kalinowo 61,36
18 Gruca Anna 2007 Węgorzewo 61,78
19 Źrebiec Katarzyna 2007 Węgorzewo 63,14
20 Plust Dominika 2007 Węgorzewo 66,03
21 Sobolewska Julia 2007 Węgorzewo 66,51

600 metrów  

1 Jackiewicz Wiktoria 2005 SP 3 Olecko 2:02.09
2 Garbino Maria 2006 GUKS Asy Dywity 2:03.09
3 Chomik Marta 2005 SP Spręcowo 2:06.99
4 Szczęsna Kinga 2005 Gołdap 2:08.81
5 Siedlecka Karolina 2006 Orzysz 2:12.02
6 Plaga Emilia 2006 Orzysz 2:12.25
7 Kopiczko Zuzanna 2006 Kalinowo 2:14.58
8 Staszkiewicz Kaja 2005 SP Spręcowo 2:14.92
9 Depczyńska Wiktoria 2007 Lubawa 2:18.46

10 Bołtromiuk Greta 2006 SP Dywity 2:19.31
11 Źrebiec Katarzyna 2007 Węgorzewo 2:22.07
12 Drozd Oliwia 2007 Węgorzewo 2:32.50

Skok w dal

1 Torebko Gabriela 2005 SP 4 Olecko 4,39
2 Kordek Kamila 2005 UKS Atos Woźnice 4,36
3 Dźwielska Daria 2005 SP 3 Olecko 4,35
4 Fafińska Paulina 2006 Lubawa 4,33
5 Chomik Marta 2005 SP Spręcowo 4,24
6 Cebula Aurelia 2005 Pasłęk 4,07
7 Zienkiewicz Kinga 2006 Pasłęk 4,04
8 Murach Maja 2006 UKS Atos Woźnice 4,03
9 Ochlak Julia 2005 Lubawa 4,01

10 Zielińska Martyna 2005 SP Rudzienice 4,00
11 Klimaszewska Zofia 2005 Węgorzewo 3,96
12 Czerwińska Kinga 2005 SP 3 Olecko 3,88
13 Jackiewicz Wiktoria 2005 SP 3 Olecko 3,80
14 Kawszyniec Julia 2005 KS Jelonki Dobre M. 3,80
15 Bołtromiuk Greta 2006 SP Dywity 3,77
16 Krystkiewicz Wiktoria 2005 SP Spręcowo 3,72
17 Jeglińska Maja 2006 SP 3 Olecko 3,70
18 Kondracka Karolina 2005 Pisanica 3,70
19 Jachimowicz Izabela 2005 SP 1 Olecko 3,66
20 Fil Emilia 2005 Węgorzewo 3,61
21 Gruca Anna 2007 Węgorzewo 3,58
22 Przepiórka Oksana 2005 SP Dywity 3,55
23 Drozd Oliwia 2007 Węgorzewo 3,48
24 Rutkowska Maria 2006 Pisanica 3,38
25 Faber Aleksandra 2006 Węgorzewo 3,35
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26 Plust Dominika 2007 Węgorzewo 3,32
27 Milinkiewicz Julia 2007 Węgorzewo 3,28
28 Sobolewska Julia 2007 Węgorzewo 3,23
29 Maksymiuk Nikola 2005 Węgorzewo 3,09
30 Miszka Kinga 2006 Wilczęta 2,49

Chłopcy

100 metrów  

1 Motylewski Kornel 2005 Lidzbar Warmiński 13,63
2 Kasprzyk Kornel 2006 Olecko 14,40
3 Maksimowicz Jan 2006 Olecko 14,50
4 Licznerski Dawid 2005 Byszwałd 14,68
5 Szyłejko Dominik 2005 Mikołajki 14,70
6 Kotarski Filip 2005 Kalinowo 15,22
7 Piotrowski Dominik 2006 SP 4 Olecko 15,28
8 Woroniecki Igor 2006 Olecko 15,73
9 Romotowski Wiktor 2006 Orzysz 15,76

10 Pawlak Szymon 2006 Wilczęta 15,81
11 Warzynowicz Gabriel 2006 Mikołajki 15,88
12 Kamiński Kacper 2005 Iława 15,90
13 Łubowicz Piotr 2006 Orzysz 16,34
14 Wysocki Adam 2005 Pasłęk 16,36

300 metrów  

1 Majewski Dawid 2005 UKS Atos Woźnice 43,37
2 Chaszczownik Michał 2005 KS Jelonki Dobre M. 43,50
3 Mich Piotr 2005 Węgorzewo 48,61
4 Orzechowski Karol 2005 Lubawa 50,23
5 Kalinowski Daniel 2006 Węgorzewo 50,59
6 Dębski Sebastian 2006 Olecko 50,85
7 Miszkiel Tymon 2006 Olecko 51,12
8 Kozioł Kacper 2005 Orzysz 52,77
9 Kotarski Filip 2005 Kalinowo 53,35

10 Kosiński Patryk 2005 Orzysz 54,98
11 Mały Paweł 2005 Wilczęta 56,22
12 Kondracki Bartosz 2006 Kalinowo 57,16
13 Korwel Paweł SP Baranowo 57,42

1000 metrów  

1 Kalinowski Daniel 2006 Węgorzewo 3:14.53
2 Wądołowski Maciej 2005 SP 3 Olecko 3:20.08
3 Bitowski Wiktor 2005 SP Pogorzele 3:23.38
4 Kołakowski Jan 2005 UKS Mosir Działdowo 3:30.17
5 Mich Piotr 2005 Węgorzewo 3:37.37
6 Jackowski Jakub 2005 KS Jelonki Dobre  M. 3:37.93
7 Śliwiński Bartosz 2005 SP Tuławki 3:42.87
8 Jabłoński Aleksander 2005 Lubawa 3:44.61
9 Warzynowicz Daniel 2005 Mikołajki 3:46.97

10 Brodowski Dawid 2006 Olecko 3:47.18
11 Kempio Adam 2006 Olecko 3:56.29
12 Pankiewicz Jakub 2006 Orzysz 3:58.12
13 Andrulewicz Łukasz 2006 Kalinowo 4:02.49
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Skok w dal

1 Chaszczownik Michał 2005 KS Jelonki Dobre M. 5,45
2 Majewski Dawid 2005 UKS Atos Woźnice 4,87
3 Motylewski Kornel 2005 Lidzbark Warmiński 4,80
4 Markowski Dominik 2005 Kalinowo 4,38
5 Jachimczuk Konrad 2005 Olecko 4,17
6 Zawistowski Aleksander 2005 Olecko 4,12
7 Warzynowicz Gabriel 2006 Mikołajki 4,10
8 Jackowski Dawid 2005 KS Jelonki Dobre  M. 4,04
9 Śliwiński Bartosz 2005 Dywity 3,96

10 Szyłejko Dominik 2005 Mikołajki 3,90
11 Woroniecki Igor 2006 Olecko 3,78
12 Pawlak Kornel 2005 Mikołajki 3,72
13 Dias Przemysław 2006 Lubawa 3,68
14 Warzynowicz Daniel 2005 Mikołajki 3,63
15 Romotowski Wiktor 2006 Orzysz 3,62
16 Andrulewicz Łukasz 2006 Kalinowo 3,49
17 Wysocki Adam 2005 Pasłęk 3,48
18 Kamiński Kacper 2005 Iława 3,31
19 Jakubowski Aleksander 2006 Olecko 3,22
20 Pawlak Szymon 2006 Wilczęta 3,20
21 Mały Paweł 2005 Wilczęta 3,18

Dziewczęta

100 metrów  
Finał el.

1 Zych Julia 2004 SP Spręcowo 13,71 13,72
2 Kopiczyńska Julia 2004 SP Dywity 13,80 13,87
3 Fafińska Emlia 2003 Lubawa 13,82 13,86
4 Kowalska Julia 2003 UKS Mosir Działdowo 14,10 14,00
5 Biedrzycka Malwina 2003 Lubawa 14,28 14,89
6 Wyrzykowska Aleksandra 2003 Węgorzewo 14,37 14,40
7 Chojnacka Aleksandra 2004 Olecko 14,41 14,43
8 Denes Iwona 2003 Sokół Węgorzewo 14,68 14,52
9 Wojciechowska Wiktoria 2003 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark W. 14,62

10 Korwel Natalia 2003 UKS Gimpas Pasłek 14,70
11 Cześnik Laura 2003 Wilczęta 14,72
12 Bagieńska Maja 2004 Olecko 14,75
13 Ptak Hanna 2004 Biskupiec 14,86
14 Sulima Oliwia 2004 SP 3 Olecko 14,88
15 Smaka Amelia 2003 Orzysz 14,91
16 Zadroga Wiktoria 2004 Jelonki Dobre Miasto 14,94
17 Gromacka Kludia 2004 Kalinowo 15,11
18 Jackowska Natalia 2004 Jelonki Dobre Miasto 15,32
19 Leszczenko Olga 2003 Bisztynek 15,44
20 Pokojska Nikola 2004 SP Rudzienice 15,45
21 Szajdak Wiktoria 2004 Orzysz 15,52
22 Milewicz Dagmara 2004 Dywity 15,74
23 Gach Aleksandra 2003 Gim. Bisztynek 15,76
24 Marcinczyk Julia 2003 Ruciane Nida 16,18
25 Filipowicz Julia 2004 Orzysz 16,20
26 Brygoła Beata 2004 Mikołajki 16,35

Młodzik /2003-2004/
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27 Kopeć Julia 2003 Kalinowo 16,41
28 Olszewska Julita 2004 Kalinowo 16,90

300 metrów  

1 Fafińska Emilia 2003 Lubawa 43,18
2 Kopiczyńska Julia 2004 SP Dywity 43,33
3 Zych Julia 2004 SP Spręcowo 45,57
4 Maczukin Mariola 2004 Dobre Miasto 46,03
5 Ćwiklińska Aleksandra 2003 Lubawa 47,49
6 Biegaj Oliwia 2004 Atos Woźnice 47,58
7 Pietnoczka Julia 2004 KS Jelonki Dobre M. 48,69
8 Korwel Natalia 2003 UKS Gimpas Pasłek 48,87
9 Kowalska Julia 2003 UKS Mosir Działdowo 49,12

10 Jackowska Natalia 2004 Jelonki Dobre Miasto 49,32
11 Kozakiewicz Roksana 2003 LUKS Orneta 49,72
12 Czerniewicz Kinga 2003 Gim. 2 Lidzbark W. 50,65
13 Trościanko Kornelia 2003 Sokół Węgorzewo 50,92
14 Piechowicz Katarzyna 2003 Wilczęta 53,31
15 Chlebowska Oliwia 2003 Iława 53,65
16 Gromacka Kludia 2004 Kalinowo 54,03
17 Wielkojewska Amelia 2004 ZSP Orzysz 54,64
18 Chmielewska Aleksandra 2004 ZSP Orzysz 55,08
19 Markowska Anita 2003 Kalinowo 55,13
20 Rudzka Daria 2003 Bisztynek 55,57
21 Toczyńska Angelika 2003 Orzysz 55,69
22 Grajewska Olga 2003 Kalinowo 56,07
23 Rajkiewicz Aleksandra 2004 Orzysz 61,57

600 metrów  

1 Wawrzynowicz Julia 2004 UKS Atos Woźnice 1:44.25
2 Trościanko Kornelia 2003 Sokół Węgorzewo 1:47.18
3 Pietnoczka Julia 2004 KS Jelonki Dobre M. 1:47.57
4 Kozakiewicz Roksana 2003 LUKS Orneta 1:48.63
5 Wróbel Patrycja 2004 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk 1:51.92
6 Jankowska Anna 2004 SP 4 Olecko 1:53.13
7 Piotrowska Rozalia 2004 SP 4 Olecko 1:57.92
8 Antosiewicz Gabriela 2004 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark W. 1:58.29
9 Kowalska Oliwia 2004 Atos Woźnice 2:02.69

10 Sieńkowska Danuta 2004 Kalinowo 2:05.54
11 Leszczenko Olga 2003 Bisztynek 2:05.62
12 Krezymon Wiktoria 2004 Lubawa 2:05.66
13 Baranowicz Inez 2004 Olecko 2:06.39
14 Plebańska Zuzanna 2004 Orzysz 2:07.82
15 Walicka Kludia 2004 Kalinowo 2:17.36
16 Olszewska Katarzyna 2003 Ruciane Nida 2:24.83

skok w dal

1 Wawrzynowicz Julia 2004 UKS Atos Woźnice 4,41
2 Drożyner Oliwia 2003 Sokół Węgorzewo 4,28
3 Wojciechowska Wiktoria 2003 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark W. 4,24
4 Bagieńska Maja 2004 Olecko 4,20
5 Piechowicz Katarzyna 2003 Wilczęta 4,18
6 Maczukin Mariola 2004 Dobre Miasto 4,17
7 Denes Iwona 2003 Sokół Węgorzewo 4,12
8 Doreńska Amelia 2003 Biskupiec 4,12
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9 Borkowska Agata 2004 Lubawa 3,85
10 Kowalska Oliwia 2004 Atos Woźnice 3,85
11 Smaka Amelia 2003 Orzysz 3,84
12 Markowska Anita 2003 Kalinowa 3,81
13 Biegaj Oliwia 2004 Atos Woźnice 3,74
14 Cieślukowska Ksenia 2004 Orzysz 3,69
15 Gach Aleksandra 2003 Gim. Bisztynek 3,59
16 Brygoła Beata 2004 Mikołajki 3,52
17 Filipowicz Julia 2004 Orzysz 3,49
18 Sieńkowska Danuta 2004 Kalinowo 3,46
19 Ćwiklińska Aleksandra 2003 Lubawa 3,43
20 Grajewska Olga 2003 Kalinowo 3,24
21 Żukowska Krystyna 2004 Kalinowo 3,18
22 Plebańska Zuzanna 2004 Orzysz 2,72

Oszczep (500)

1 Borkowska Agata 2004 Lubawa 30,77
2 Szyszka Ewelina 2003 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk 27,08
3 Rolka Paulina 2003 Lubawa 26,57
4 Gruca Gabriela 2003 Węgorzewo 25,94
5 Doreńska Amelia 2003 Biskupiec 24,25
6 Jasińska Magdalena 2003 Kalinowo 20,76
7 Figurska Weronika 2003 Działdowo 20,18
8 Gajewska Alicja 2003 Pisanica 14,43

Wzwyż

1 Piędziak Julia 2004 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark W. 148
2 Kruszniewska Zuzanna 2004 Olecko 133
3 Kondracka Ewelina 2003 Kalinowo 133
4 Czerniewicz Kinga 2003 Lidzbark W. 130
5 Lipińska Kinga 2004 Orzysz 125
6 Bastek Marta 2003 Ruciene Nida 125
7 Szafranowska Oliwia 2004 Olecko 125
8 Januszewska Oliwia 2003 Lubawa 120
9 Wróblewska Weronika 2003 Orzysz 115

Serafin Alicja 2003 Ruciene Nida 115
11 Górska Marlena 2003 Kalinowo 115

Dziadkowiak Aleksandra 2003 Orzysz 115
Retel Roksana 2004 Olecko 115

Kula (3)

1 Jasińska Magdalena 2003 Kalinowo 9,54
2 Kondracka Ewelina 2003 Kalinowo 9,19
3 Gajewczyk Oliwia 2004 Kalinowo 8,76
4 Figurska Weronika 2003 Działdowo 8,75
5 Kotowska Joanna 2003 Biskupiec 8,73
6 Jackiewicz Klaudia 2004 Olecko 7,94
7 Wygnał Aleksandra 2003 Ruciane Nida 7,68
8 Rolka Paulina 2003 Lubawa 7,58
9 Słowikowska Aleksandra 2003 Bisztynek 7,52

10 Serafin Alicja 2003 Ruciane Nida 7,40
11 Berger Maria 2003 Orzysz 6,62
12 Olszewska Weronika 2004 Olecko 6,30

Chłopcy
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100 metrów  

Finał el.
1 Piekoszewski Dominik 2003 Lubawa 11,99 12,04
2 Pisarski Paweł 2003 LUKS Orneta 12,37 12,40
3 Mielniczek Paweł 2003 Węgorzewo 12,62 12,63
4 Pardo Nikodem 2003 Ruciane Nida 12,74 12,79
5 Abelski Kacper 2003 Bisztynek 12,85 12,89
6 Baczewski Dominik 2004 UKS Atos Woźnice 12,97 12,72
7 Nozdrowatow Kacper 2003 Kalinowo 12,98 12,87
8 Kowalski Daniel 2003 Lubawa 13,03 12,79
9 Pielech Nikodem 2002 KS Polonia Pasłęk 13,03

10 Chestowski Patryk 2003 Biskupiec 13,13
11 Stypik Piotr 2004 Lidzbark Warmiński 13,13
12 Kamiśki Sebastian 2003 LUKS Orneta 13,22
13 Oleksiak Artur 2002 Iława 13,44
14 Baranowski Wiktor 2004 Lidzbark W. 13,48
15 Duplicki Maciej 2003 Bisztynek 13,54
16 Bieżuń Kamil 2003 G2 Lidzbark Warmiński 13,61
17 Konsalech Bartłomiej 2004 Lidzbark Warmiński 13,63
18 Kozłowski Patryk 2003 SP Tuławki 13,67
19 Chaberski Igor 2003 Orzysz 13,73
20 Gnoza Grzegorz 2003 Ruciane Nida 13,74
21 Obżejta Jakub 2003 UKS Atos Woźnice 13,77
22 Gabrus Błażej 2004 SP 3 Olecko 14,02
23 Paukszto Kornel 2002 Lidzbark Warmiński 14,13
24 Juchniewicz Damian 2004 SP 3 Olecko 14,40
25 Prusko Bartosz 2004 SP 3 Olecko 14,55
26 Mazurek Kacper 2003 Biskupiec 14,69
27 Wierzbicki Jacek 2004 Orzysz 15,20

300 metrów  

1 Rumiński Dawid 2003 LUKS Orneta 40,25
2 Mielniczek Paweł 2003 Węgorzewo 41,66
3 Graman Daniel 2003 Lubawa 41,99
4 Abelski Kacper 2003 Bisztynek 42,43
5 Ewertowski Grzegorz 2003 Lubawa 42,45
6 Obżejta Szymon 2003 Mikołajki 42,90
7 Nikiel Michał 2003 Orzysz 43,25
8 Cichowski Jakub 2003 Bisztynek 43,93
9 Nowakowski Marek 2004 SP 3 Olecko 44,16

10 Kozłowski Patryk 2003 SP Tuławki 44,39
11 Nozdrowatow Kacper 2003 Kalinowo 50,16
12 Piekarczyk Jakub 2004 ZPS Orzysz 52,25
13 Koszewski Kacper 2003 Orzysz 53,67
14 Cuch Kacper 2003 Mikołajki 54,23

1000 metrów

1 Kłoczko Kacper 2003 SP 4 Olecko 2:59.62
2 Twardzik Mateusz 2004 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk 3:01.52
3 Szczepański Jakub 2004 Iława 3:03.14
4 Taudul Kacper 2003 Gimnazjum Gołdap 3:04.56
5 Zawistowski Dominik 2003 SP 2 Olecko 3:07.28
6 Rumiński Dawid 2003 LUKS Orneta 3:10.77
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7 Plona Nikodem 2003 Ruciane Nida 3:17.25
8 Kamiński Jakub 2003 Lubawa 3:19.85
9 Buchowski Kamil 2003 SP 4 Olecko 3:20.89

10 Rafa Patryk 2004 ZSP Orzysz 3:22.91
11 Maląg Maciej 2003 Bisztynek 3:23.66
12 Jasiński Mateusz 2004 Olecko 3:24.11
13 Cywiński Konrad 2003 Bisztynek 3:26.85
14 Rutkowski Marcel 2003 Kalinowo 3:28.91
15 Milewicz Bartosz 2004 Olecko 3:29.94
16 Gdak Bartosz 2004 Olecko 3:31.46
17 Opacki Kacper 2004 ZSP Orzysz 3:41.36
18 Rak Kamik 2004 Kalinowo 3:51.38

Skok w dal

1 Baczewski Dominik 2004 UKS Atos Woźnice 5,29
2 Żuchowski Daniel 2004 Lubawa 5,15
3 Szczepański Jakub 2004 Iława 5,04
4 Duplicki Maciej 2003 Bisztynek 4,83
5 Gerejczyk Kacper 2003 Orzysz 4,76
6 Obżejta Szymon 2003 Mikołajki 4,69
7 Szargiej Kamil 2004 Olecko 4,42
8 Dawid Bartłomiej 2003 Bisztynek 4,23
9 Cuch Kacper 2003 Mikołajki 3,89

10 Wierzbicki Jacek 2004 Orzysz 3,54
11 Jankowski Dawid 2004 Orzysz 3,40

Oszczep (600)

1 Cytlał Artur 2003 UKS Mosir Działdowo 53,70
2 Żuchowski Daniel 2004 LKS Lubawa 36,00
3 Majewski Jakub 2004 LKS Lubawa 32,40
4 Kamiński Kamil 2003 Olecko 29,85
5 Nowakowski Marek 2004 Olecko 29,00
6 Prusko Bartosz 2004 Olecko 23,00
7 Gabruś Błażej 2004 Olecko 22,90
8 Zamojski Wiktor 2004 Olecko 22,88
9 Słabosz Kamil 2003 Biskupiec 21,42

10 Bogdan Daniel 2004 Olecko 21,30

Wzwyż

1 Nowak Marel 2003 Lidzbark Warmiński 153
2 Kopeć Filip 2003 Kalinowo 145
3 Kraśnicki Bartłomiej 2004 Lubawa 140
4 Gerejczyk Kacper 2003 Orzysz 140
5 Pawlak Jakub 2004 Rucianie Nida 140
6 Ewertowski Grzegorz 2003 Lubawa 140
7 Malinowski Kacpe 2004 Kalinowo 135
8 Kosiński Jakub 2003 Orzysz 135
9 Rajewski Piotr 2004 Olecko 130

Miliszewski Bartosz 2004 Olecko 130

Kula (5)

1 Cytlał Artur 2003 UKS Mosir Działdowo 12,10
2 Szymelfenig Krystian 2003 Biskupiec 11,01
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3 Żyka Tomasz 2003 Biskupiec 9,98
4 Kopeć Filip 2003 Pisanica 9,56
5 Ewertowski Mateusz 2004 Lubawa 9,50
6 Słabosz Kamil 2003 Biskupiec 7,53
7 Wojtkiewicz Paweł 2004 Olecko 7,06
8 Koszwski Kacper 2003 Orzysz 6,60
9 Kuszewski Paweł 2004 Olecko 6,56

Kobiety

100 metrów  
Finał el.

1 Potasznik Alicja 2000 Dywity 12,34 12,53
2 Potasznik Paulina 1998 Dywity 12,98 13,09
3 Rutkowska Wiktoria 2001 LUKS Orneta 13,15 13,19
4 Jatkiewicz Izabela 2000 Dywity 13,18 13,52
5 Siemińska Daria 2002 LKS Lubawa 13,54 14,05
6 Jankowska Urszula 2002 Dobre Miasto 14,11 14,01
7 Chołod Natalia 2002 SP 2 Olecko 14,78 15,20
8 Król Aleksandra 2002 Biskupiec 14,94 15,14
9 Świtaj Gabriela 1999 Olecko 15,23

10 Stach Kludia 2001 ZSLiZ Olecko 15,38
11 Mokicka Wiktoria 2002 Czarni Olecko 15,39
12 Chmielewska Agata 2002 Kalinowo 15,52
13 Śliżewska Julia 2002 Iława 15,54
14 Kleczkowska Emilia 2002 Olecko 15,93
15 Szczygłowska Marcelina 2002 Iława 16,89
16 Kulesza Marcela 2002 Orzysz 17,14

200 metrów  

1 Potasznik Paulina 1998 Dywity 26,22
2 Rutkowska Wiktoria 2001 LUKS Orneta 27,29
3 Jatkiewicz Izabela 2000 Dywity 27,79
4 Jankowska Urszula 2002 Dobre Miasto 28,70
5 Jasińska Karolina 2002 SP 2 Olecko 30,02
6 Chmielewska Agata 2002 Kalinowo 32,10
7 Zajkowska Kornelia 2002 Orzysz 41,24
8 Gotowiec Aleksandra 2002 Orzysz 43,08

400 metrów  

1 Bulik Natalia 2000 Iława 71,40
2 Bulik Grażyna 1974 Iława 71,69
3 Dzierżyk Martyna 2001 ZSLiZ Olecko 72,40
4 Wróbel Klaudia 2002 Bisztynek 77,77
5 Komorowska Izabela 2000 ZSLiZ Olecko 85,10
6 Wrzesińska Zuzanna 2002 Iława 86,47
7 Kalisz Patrycja 2002 Kalinowo 91,42
8 Lemanowicz Julia 2002 Orzysz 95,94
9 Czuba Patrycja 2002 Orzysz 101,30

800 metrów  

1 Pietruczuk Alicja 2000 Olecko 2:36.17

 OPEN /2002 i starsi/
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2 Motulewicz Patrycja 2002 Czarni Olecko 2:45.15
3 Bulik Grażyna 1974 Iława 2:47.00
4 Świeżbin Agnieszka 2002 SP 2 Olecko 2:51.20
5 Graman Karolina 2002 Lubawa 3:02.63
6 Jagłowska Izabela 2002 Kalinowo 3:13.07
7 Muzyka Natalia 2000 Iława 3:13.87
8 Najda Wiktoria 2002 Orzysz 3:55.44

Skok w dal

1 Nazarowicz Klaudia 2000 Węgorzewo 5,48
2 Steć Patrycja 2001 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk 4,68
3 Zielińska Natalia 1997 Dywity 4,23
4 Oleszczuk Angelika 2002 Olecko 4,04
5 Bednarska Oliwia 2002 Iława 3,96
6 Śliżewska Julia 2002 Iława 3,90
7 Jankowska Urszula 2002 Dobre Miasto 3,88
8 Galińska Angelika 2002 Iława 3,72
9 Lubiecka Paulina 2002 Orzysz 3,42

10 Niska Katarzyna 2002 Orzysz 2,95

Skok wzwyż

1 Steć Patrycja 2001 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk 151
2 Rokicka Wiktoria 2002 Olecko 136
3 Ochocka Marcelina 1999 Wilczęta 130
4 Gasperowicz Magdalena 2002 Kalinowo 125

Świerzbin Agnieszka 2002 Olecko 125
6 Kozłowska Oktavia 2002 Węgorzewo 125

Bulik Natalia 2000 Iława 125
8 Tomaszewska Martyna 2002 Lubawa 120

Oszczep

1 Polak Natalia 1999 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark W. 34,00
2 Przystasz Aleksandra 2000 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk 31,86
3 Suska Gabriela 2002 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark W. 31,84
4 Niedziela Zuzanna 2002 Lubawa 31,03
5 Skłodowska Oliwia Węgorzewo 27,63
6 Góralczyk Anna 2001 Woźnice 23,68
7 Dźwilewska Aleksandra 2001 Olecko 22,37
8 Jasińska Karolina 2002 SP 2 Olecko 18,59

Kula

1 Siemińska Daria 2002 LKS Lubawa 12,42
2 Kalisz Patrycja 2002 Kalinowo 9,89
3 Suska Gabriela 2002 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark W. 9,25
4 Nazarowicz Klaudia 2000 Węgorzewo 9,04
5 Polak Natalia 1999 Lidzbark W. 8,74
6 Góralczyk Anna 2001 Woźnice 8,72
7 Dźwilewska Aleksandra 2001 Olecko 8,62
8 Mazalewska Edyta 2000 Gołdap 8,31
9 Niedziela Zuzanna 2002 Lubawa 8,17

10 Wilczewska Angelika 2002 Orzysz 8,00
11 Jasińska Natalia 2000 Olecko 7,71
12 Maleszewska Natalia 2002 Bisztynek 7,59
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13 Galińska Andżelika 2002 Iława 7,43
14 Pieloch Nikola 2002 Orzysz 7,43
15 Skłodowska Oliwia 2002 Węgorzewo 7,28
16 Gasperowicz Magdalena 2002 Kalinowo 7,08
17 Bulik Grażyna 1974 Iława 6,48

Mężczyzni

100 metrów  
Finał el.

1 Kwiatkowski Mateusz 1999 ZSM-E Ełk 11,38 11,42
2 Turek Bartosz 2002 UKS Atos Woźnice 11,39 11,26
3 Krawczyk Rafał 1999 Lidzbark Warmiński 11,47 11,39
4 Murawski Kacper 2002 SP 4 Olecko 11,99 12,11
5 Truszczyński Mikołaj 2002 GUKS Dywity 12,14 12,42
6 Łukomski Mateusz 2002 Lubawa 12,62 12,71
7 Kutnik Miłosz 2002 Sokół Węgorzewo 12,66 12,68
8 Skindzier Kacper 2002 Kalinowo 13,01 12,76
9 Jurski Marcin 1999 Olecko 12,77

10 Pączkowski Artur 2002 Gim nr. 1 Biskupiec 12,79
11 Plona Mateusz 1998 UKS Atos Woźnice 12,90
12 Wysocki Wiktor 2002 Orzysz 12,98
13 Janiszewski Mateusz 1999 Olecko 13,00
14 Kuczak Mateusz 2001 Iława 13,03
15 Miłowicki Filip 2002 SP 2 Olecko 13,03
16 Fal Piotr 2002 Węgorzewo 13,04
17 Jarzyna Damian 2000 Lubawa 13,07
18 Maląg Krystian 2002 Bisztynek 13,12
19 Bujnowski Bartosz 2002 Wilczęta 13,13
20 Masalski Paweł 2002 SP 2 Olecko 13,14
21 Szczepański Kacper 2002 Iława 13,15
22 Staszewski Bartosz 2002 SP 4 Olecko 13,16
23 Jurkiewicz Daniel 2002 Węgorzewo 13,24
24 Greif Damian 2002 SP Tuławki 13,77
25 Bogdaniuk Adam 2001 Bisztynek 13,86
26 Kowalski Radosław 2002 Iława 13,91
27 Kun Adam 2002 Węgorzewo 13,91
28 Bańka Adam 2001 Orzysz 14,29

200 metrów  

1 Kwiatkowski Mateusz 1999 ZSM-E Ełk 22,84
2 Turek Bartosz 2002 UKS Atos Woźnice 23,00
3 Krawczyk Rafał 1999 Lidzbark Warmiński 23,50
4 Murawski Kacper 2002 SP 4 Olecko 24,08
5 Truszczyński Mikołaj 2002 GUKS Dywity 24,43
6 Jarzyna Damian 2000 Lubawa 25,01
7 Olszewski Szymon 2000 ZSLiZ Olecko 25,96
8 Kutnik Miłosz 2002 Sokół Węgorzewo 26,12
9 Małolepszy Rafał 2002 Lubawa 26,27

10 Wysocki Wiktor 2002 Orzysz 26,43
11 Metelski Dawid 1999 ZSLiZ Olecko 26,77
12 Kamiński Sebastian 2003 LUKS Orneta 27,19
13 Paluch Sylwester 2001 GUKS Dywity 27,29
14 Skindzier Kacper 2002 Kalinowo 27,41
15 Maląg Krystian 2002 Bisztynek 27,69
16 Marcinkiewicz Piotr 2002 SP 2 Olecko 27,92
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17 Czerniecki Kamil 2002 SP 2 Olecko 28,45
18 Urbański Paweł 2002 Orzysz 30,77

400 metrów  

1 Fafiński Paweł 2001 Lubawa 53,36
2 Jaroszewski Bartosz 2002 Lubawa 56,02
3 Baranowski Piotr 2001 ZSM-E Ełk 56,60
4 Marchlewski Łukasz 2002 Iława 56,64
5 Kulicki Szymon 2001 Bisztynek 57,80
6 Zgiet Jarosław 2000 ZSLiZ Olecko 58,87
7 Mikielski Konrad 1999 ZSLiZ Olecko 59,86
8 Jurkiewicz Daniel 2002 Węgorzewo 60,68
9 Staniszewski Mateusz 2002 Kalinowo 61,34

10 Michałowicz Szymon 2002 Iława 62,12
11 Kun Adam 2002 Węgorzewo 63,22
12 Melkner Szymon 2002 UKS Atos Woźnice 64,50
13 Magdziarz Sebastian 2002 Bisztynek 65,12
14 Statkiewicz Kacper 2002 Orzysz 65,94
15 Fal Piotr 2002 Węgorzewo 69,35

800 metrów  

1 Kozłowski Piotr 2001 Lubawa 1:55.61
2 Wronowski Albert 1999 LO Gołdap 2:03.25
3 Jedamski Adam 2002 UKS Mosir Działdowo 2:09.37
4 Tokarz Marcin 2000 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo 2:12.45
5 Paluch Sylwester 2001 GUKS Dywity 2:12.66
6 Niedziela Mateusz 2002 Lubawa 2:14.64
7 Bogdaniuk Adam 2001 Bisztynek 2:15.87
8 Sikora Dawid 2001 Węgorzewo 2:16.51
9 Lutrzykowski Michał 2001 UKS Atos Woźnice 2:18.36

10 Mrówka Dawid 2000 ZSM-E Ełk 2:20.72
11 Romasz Jakub 1999 Lidzbark Warmiński 2:22.21
12 Wolnicki Bartosz 2002 Węgorzewo 2:22.81
13 Strojczyk Dawid 2002 Iława 2:23.55
14 Kurgan Dominik 2002 Kalinowo 2:23.96
15 Karaś Eryk 1999 ZSLiZ Olecko 2:24.07
16 Kalicki Hubert 2001 ZSLiZ Olecko 2:24.87
17 Jasiński Marcin 2002 SP 2 Olecko 2:25.75
18 Czarnecki Dominik 2002 Iława 2:33.40
19 Arciszewski Michał 2002 Kalinowo 2:35.11
20 Metryka Rafał 2002 Bisztynek 2:38.41
21 Jurek Krystian 2002 Węgorzewo 2:43.94

Skok w dal

1 Tomczyk Wojciech 2002 MLKS Czarni Olecko 6,42
2 Baranowski Piotr 2001 ZSM-E Ełk 5,36
3 Staszewski Bartosz 2002 SP 4 Olecko 5,34
4 Bujnowski Bartosz 200 Wilczęta 5,21
5 Kulicki Szymon 2001 Bisztynek 5,20
6 Kuczak Mateusz 2001 Iława 5,07
7 Melkner Szymon 2002 Mikołajki 5,01
8 Oleksiak Artur 2002 Iława 4,94
9 Gierej Piotr 1997 Ełk 4,93

10 Janiszewski Mateusz 1999 Olecko 4,90
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11 Kukla Jakub 2002 Kalinowo 4,81
12 Greif Damian 2002 Dywity 4,81
13 Formejster Mateusz 2002 Kalinowo 4,65
14 Statkiewicz Kacper 2002 Olecko 4,62
15 Jurski Marcin 1999 Olecko 4,61
16 Lustrzykowski Michał 2001 Mikołajki 4,60
17 Metryka Rafał 2002 Bisztynek 4,15
18 Wyrwicz Norbert 2002 Orzysz 3,97

Oszczep

1 Przybyłowski Tomasz 2002 Lubawa 38,21
2 Figger Marcin 2002 Lubawa 35,95
3 Jóźwiak Szymon 2000 Węgorzewo 30,42
4 Jończak Maciej 2002 Bisztynek 25,21
5 Truchel Kacper 2001 Ełk 24,77
6 Prusko Jakub 2002 Olecko 18,80
7 Janiszek Jakub 2002 Iława 17,52

Kula

1 Borkowski Jakub 2001 Lubawa 14,85
2 Jóźwiak Szymon 2000 Węgorzewo 13,19
3 Truchel Kacper 2000 ZSM-E Ełk 10,59
4 Jaworski Alan 1999 Olecko 10,54
5 Przybyłowski Tomasz 2002 Lubawa 10,03
6 Magdziarz Sebastian 2002 Bisztynek 10,00
7 Kurier Jan 2002 Węgorzewo 9,92
8 Grochowski Piotr 2002 Kalinowo 9,76
9 Zarzecki Dawid 2002 Kalinowo 9,59

10 Jończak Maciej 2002 Bisztynek 9,24
11 Tarwacki Szymon 2002 Iława 8,84
12 Kowalczyk Patryk 2002 Ruciane Nida 8,77
13 Urbański Jakub 2002 Orzysz 8,68
14 Janiszek Jakub 2002 Iława 8,22
15 Lendzioszek Kamil 2002 Biskupiec 8,20
16 Zackiewicz Miłosz 2002 Olecko 8,16
17 Orzoł Adam 2002 Biskupiec 7,80
18 Dyczewski Łukasz 2002 Olecko 6,96

Wzwyż

1 Tomczyk Wojciech 2002 MLKS Czarni Olecko 175
2 Ostręga Adrian 2002 Wilczęta 165
3 Michałek Alan 2002 Wilczęta 165
4 Kukla Jakub 2002 Kalinowo 162
5 Oleksiak Artur 2002 Iława 153
6 Jackiewicz Miłosz 2002 Olecko 153
7 Zakręta Jakub 2002 Lubawa 150
8 Karczewski Wojciech 2002 Lubawa 150
9 Żęgota Adrian 2002 Rucine Nida 145

10 Łojewski Radosław 2002 Kalinowo 145
11 Kukliński Damian 2002 Kalinowo 140
12 Pszczółkowski Paweł 2002 Orzysz 130

Biegi sztafetowe
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4x100 Kobiet

1 Dywity 49,94
2 Węgorzewo 54,93
3 Dobre Miasto 55,14
4 UKS Atos Woźnice 55,16
5 Lubawa 55,42
6 UKS Gimpas Pasłęk 55,60
7 SP 2 Olecko 58,81
8 Lidzbark Warmiński 60,09
9 Kalinowo 60,61

10 Iława 61,19
11 Orzysz 63,13
12 ZSP Orzysz 63,29

4x100 Mężczyzn

1 UKS Atos Woźnice 47,00
2 Lubawa 49,34
3 SP 2 Olecko 50,05
4 Węgorzewo 50,06
5 ZSM-E Ełk 50,40
6 Lidzbark Warmiński 51,17
7 Iława 51,18
8 Bisztynek 52,04
9 Orzysz 52,20

10 ZSP Orzysz 57,99
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